DatasheetPage �
Juniper Networks	IDP 50/200/600/1100
The Juniper Networks Intrusion Detection and Prevention products (Juniper Networks IDP) provide comprehensive and
easy to use inline protection to stop network and application-level attacks before they inflict any damage, minimizing
the time and costs associated with intrusions. Using industry recognized stateful detection and prevention techniques,
Juniper Networks IDP provides day-zero protection against worms, Trojans, spyware, keyloggers, and other malware from
penetrating the network and spreading from already infected users to others.
Juniper Networks IDP also provides information on rogue servers as well as types and versions of applications and

• RAM 1 GB
• Available Disk Space 100MB
• Connectivity to Server 384 kbps (DSL) or LAN
NSM Device Server Platform Requirements  (Based on NSM 2006.1)
NSM Device Server software runs on Red Hat Enterprise 3.0 or 4.0, Solaris 8, or Solaris 9.
Recommended capacities (min):
• CPU: 1 GHz
• RAM: 1GB for 1-2 sensors running Profiler; 2 GB for 3-8 sensors; 8 GB for 9-20 sensors
• Hard Disk 18 GB
• NIC 100 Mbps
An NSM Device Server will support up to 100 IDP sensors, of which 20 can be running Pro-
filer, along with up to 2000 Juniper FW/VPN systems.  A separate GUI Server option is avail-
able for deployments where log generation rates exceed 1000 logs per second for all devices
or over 200 devices are being managed
Product	 Part Number
IDP 50 Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance	 NS-IDP-50
IDP 200 Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance  	 NS-IDP-200
IDP 600C Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance  	 NS-IDP600C
IDP 600F Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance	 NS-IDP-600F
IDP 1100C Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance  	 NS-IDP-1100C
IDP 1100F Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance	 NS-IDP-1100F
NetScreen-Security Manager, 5 devices (included with IDP purchase)	 NS-SM-5
NetScreen-Security Manager, 10 devices 	                                                 NS-SM-10
NetScreen-Security Manager, 25 devices 	                                                 NS-SM-25
NetScreen-Security Manager, 50 devices 	                                                 NS-SM-50
NetScreen-Security Manager, 100 devices 	                                                 NS-SM-100
Other NSM options also available
Accessories/Spares
IDP AC Power Supply (IDP 200, 600 and 1100 only)	 NS-IDP-PWR-AC-003
IDP Rail Kit	 NS-IDP-RCK-03